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Woolridge Capri LTJG Alameda, CA Baylor University Waco, TX Capri.Woolridge@fda.hhs.gov 510-337-6721 Yes Yes Yes
Cook Brian CDR Atlanta, GA Benedict College Columbia, SC brian.cook@nps.gov 404-507-5727 No Yes No
Erickson Justin LCDR Boise, ID Boise State University Boise, ID Justin.erickson@fda.hhs.gov 301-348-1983 No Yes Yes
Rudnitsky Samuel LCDR Long Beach, CA Cal State Northridge Northridge, CA samuel.rudnitsky@fda.hhs.gov 562-256-9214 Yes Yes Yes
Rudnitsky Samuel LCDR Long Beach, CA Cal State San Bernadino San bernadino, CA samuel.rudnitsky@fda.hhs.gov 562-256-9214 No Yes Yes
Murray Victoria LCDR Detroit, MI Central Michigan Mount Pleasant, MI victoria.murray@fda.hhs.gov 313-244-7755 No Yes Yes
Elgethun Kai LT Boise, ID Colorado School of PH Aurora, CO elgethun.kai@epa.gov 208-378-5767 No Yes Yes
Maynard Sarah LT St. Louis, MO Colorado State University Fort Collins, CO Sarah.maynard@uscg.mil 314-269-2467 Yes No Yes
Gerding Justin CDR Chamblee, GA Dickinson State University Dickinson, ND JGerding@cdc.gov 770-488-3972 No No Yes
Speckhart James LCDR Silver Spring, MD East Carolina University Greenville, NC james.speckhart@fda.hhs.gov 301-796-3366 No Yes Yes
Webb Charity LCDR Ada, OK East Central University Aka, OK charity.webb@chickasaw.net 580-559-0910 No Yes Yes
Laco Joseph CDR Atlanta, GA East Tennesse State U Johnson City, TN htr6@cdc.gov 770-488-3955 Yes Yes Yes
Unthank Sarah CDR Cincinnati, OH Eastern Kentucky University Richmond, KY Soh0@cdc.gov 513-533-8147 Yes Yes Yes
Johnson Jona LT Atlanta, GA Emory University Atlanta, GA Ijg0@cdc.gov 770-488-7374 Yes Yes Yes
Ackerman Donald CDR Atlanta, GA Fort Valley State University Fort Valley, GA donald.ackerman@fsis.usda.gov 215-205-4140 No Yes Yes
Crump William CDR Rhinelander, WI Illinois State Normal, IL william.crump@ihs.gov 715-365-5112 Yes Yes Yes
Deptola Matthew LT Bethesda, MD Indiana U. of Pennsylvania Indiana, PA matthew.deptola@nih.gov 301-402-1618 Yes Yes Yes
Antwi Lewis LTJG Indianapolis, IN Indiana University- Purdue Univ  Indianapolis, IN Lewis.antwi@fda.hhs.gov 317-226-6500 e   No Yes No
Crump William CDR Rhinelander, WI Lake Superior State Sault St. Marie, MI william.crump@ihs.gov 715-365-5113 No Yes Yes
Hill April LT Dallas, TX Missouri Southern State U Joplin, MO April.hill@fda.hhs.gov 214-253-4943 Yes Yes Yes
Butler Corey LT Denver, CO Montana Tech Butte, MT guz5@cdc.gov 303-236-5953 No Yes Yes
Antwi Lewis LTJG Indianapolis, IN New York Medical College Valhala, NY Lewis.antwi@fda.hhs.gov 317-226-6500 e   Yes No Yes
Adams Daniel LCDR RTP, NC North Carolina Chapel Hill Chapel Hill, NC adams.danield@epa.gov 919-541-5674 No Yes Yes
Laymon Brittany LT Denver, CO Ohio U. Athens, OH brittany.laymon@fda.hhs.gov 303-236-3096 Yes Yes Yes
Ackerman Donald CDR Atlanta, GA Old Dominion University Norfold, VA donald.ackerman@fsis.usda.gov 215-205-4140 Yes Yes No
Ellis Matthew LT Portland, OR Oregon H&S University Portland, OR matthew.ellis@ihs.gov 503-414-7788 No Yes Yes
Calci Kevin CDR Dauphin Island, AL Southeastern Louisiana Hammond, LA kevin.calci@fda.hhs.gov 251 690-3362 No Yes No
Hunter Candis LT Atlanta, GA Spelman College Atlanta, GA chunter@cdc.gov 770-488-1347 Yes Yes Yes
Merriman     Joel LT Buffalo, NY State University of New York at Buffalo, NY Joel.merriman@fda.hhs.gov 716-846-6256 Yes Yes Yes
Bales David LCDR Oklahoma City, OK Texas Southern University Houston, TX David.bales@ihs.gov 405-951-3878 No No No
Johnson Jona LT Atlanta, GA U of Georgia Athens, GA Ijg0@cdc.gov 770-488-7374 Yes Yes Yes
Czarnecki Brian LT Bethesda, MD U of Illiniois at Chicago Chicago, IL Brian.czarnecki@nih.gov 301-451-5993 Yes Yes Yes
Lloyd Christien LTJG Philadelphia, PA U of Illinois at Springfield Springfield, IL Hjn7@cdc.gov 215-814-3142 Yes No Yes
Webb Charity LCDR Ada, OK U of Oklahoma Oklahoma City, OK charity.webb@chickasaw.net 580-559-0910 No Yes Yes
Elgethun Kai LT Boise, ID U of Washington Seattle, WA elgethun.kai@epa.gov 208-378-5767 Yes Yes Yes
Schaupp Amanda LT Alameda, CA UC Berkeley Berkeley, CA amanda.schaupp@fda.hhs.gov 510-337-6897 No Yes Yes
Rudnitsky Samuel LCDR Long Beach, CA UCLA Los Angeles, CA samuel.rudnitsky@fda.hhs.gov 562-256-9214 No Yes Yes
Victory Kerton LT Atlanta, GA University of Arizona Tuscon, AZ ybk7@cdc.gov 404-498-2588 Yes Yes Yes
Valenti Elizabeth CDR Rockville, MD University of Findlay Findlay, OH elizabeth.valenti@fda.hhs.gov 301-796-2640 Yes Yes Yes
Ferguson Dwight LT Lenexa, KS University of Iowa Iowa City, IA Dwight.ferguson@fda.hhs.gov 913-495-5160 Yes Yes Yes
Deardorff Mikayla LTJG Hartford, CT University of Massachusetts Lowell, MA Mikayla.deardorff@fda.hhs.gov 860-240-4289 No Yes No
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He Bei LTJG Detroit, MI University of Michigan Ann Arbon, MI bei.he@fda.hhs.gov 313-393-8219 Yes Yes Yes
Erickson Justin LCDR Boise, ID University of Utah Salt Lake City, UT justin.erickson@fda.hhs.gov 801-321-5964 No Yes No
Taylor Timothy LCDR Bemidji, MN University of Wisconsin Oshkos Oshkosh, WI Timothy.taylor2@ihs.gov 218-444-0501 No Yes No
Erickson Justin LCDR Boise, ID Utah State U Logan, UT justin.erickson@fda.hhs.gov 801-321-5964 No Yes No
Lloyd Christien LTJG Philadelphia, PA West Chester University West Chester, PA Hjn7@cdc.gov 215-814-3142 No Yes No
Barr Jason CDR Fort Detrick, MD West Virginia University Morgantown, WV jbarr@mail.nih.gov 301-631-7244 Yes Yes Yes
Schwarz-Otto Jessica LCDR Rockville, MD Western Carolina Cullowhee, NC jessica.schwarz@ihs.gov 301-443-8620 Yes No Yes
Ungerecht Craig CDR San Francisco, CA Wisconsin Eau Claire Eau Claire, WI craig_ungerecht@nps.gov 415-623-2271 Yes No Yes
Kupper Andrew LCDR Cincinnati, OH Wright State University Dayton, OH Andrew.kupper@fda.hhs.gov 513-679-2700 No Yes No
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